



MERICI COLLEGE 2026 SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE

Student Year	Tuition Fee (Per year, per student)	College Levy (Per year, per student)	Camps & Retreats (Charged in the term they occur)	Annual Fee (Not including Facilities Levy)	Facilities Levy (Per year, per family)	Total Annual Fee (Includes all fees)
7	\$6,116	\$6,480	\$639	\$13,235	\$625	\$13,860
8	\$6,116	\$6,512	-	\$12,628	\$625	\$13,253
9	\$6,284	\$6,688	\$828	\$13,800	\$625	\$14,425
10	\$6,284	\$6,728	-	\$13,012	\$625	\$13,637
11	\$7,624	\$7,344	\$250	\$15,218	\$625	\$15,843
12 *	\$7,623	\$7,347	\$337	\$15,307	\$625	\$15,932

* Year12 fees are only charged over the first three terms, there will be no charge for fees in Term 4.

Tuition Fee - The tuition fee, as recommended by the Catholic Education Commission and collected by the College, pays salaries that supports the curriculum.

College Levy - The College levy includes a broad range of student costs: curriculum and classroom expenses and consumables, technology and IT/Internet expenses, textbooks, site licences/subscriptions, paper and stationery. Also includes excursions under \$40, bus hire. It is charged to cover costs associated with administration services, also includes site services and utilities and classroom equipment.

Camps & Retreats - Camps and retreats are included in the total annual fee but will appear as a separate fee on fees statements in the term that the event is taking place.

Facilities Levy - In 2025 the facilities levy was introduced to cover the Colleges insurances and the ongoing improvements and maintenance of the College buildings and grounds. The annual levy charge is \$625 and is charged per family split evenly over the four terms.

Sibling Discount - If you have more than one child at Merici College or another CE systemic secondary college, a discount is offered on the Tuition Fee only. Sibling discounts applied are as follows:

Oldest Child	Full Fee
Second Child	20% Discount
Third Child	50% Discount
Fourth Child	100% Discount

Systemic ACT Colleges are St Mary MacKillop College, John Paul II College, St Clare's College, Merici College and St Francis Xavier College. Siblings in non-Systemic colleges, Daramalan College, St Edmunds College and Marist College, **DO NOT** qualify for sibling discounts.

Systemic Primary schools have a separate sibling discount structure that is applied automatically to Primary School invoices. For more information, please contact your Primary School directly.